Reg.apl. (ES)

numurs

EU/1/11/745/001
EU/1/11/745/002
EU/1/11/745/003
EU/1/11/745/004
EU/1/11/745/005
EU/1/11/745/006
EU/1/11/745/007
EU/1/11/745/008
EU/1/11/745/009
EU/1/11/745/010
EU/1/11/745/011

(Pieskirtais)
nosaukums
Desloratadine Actavis
Desloratadine Actavis
Desloratadine Actavis
Desloratadine Actavis
Desloratadine Actavis
Desloratadine Actavis
Desloratadine Actavis
Desloratadine Actavis
Desloratadine Actavis
Desloratadine Actavis
Desloratadine Actavis

Stiprums

Zalu forma

5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg

Apvalkota tablete
Apvalkota tablete
Apvalkota tablete
Apvalkota tablete
Apvalkota tablete
Apvalkota tablete
Apvalkota tablete
Apvalkota tablete
Apvalkota tablete
Apvalkota tablete
Apvalkota tablete

11

Ievadisanas veids

TieSais iepakojums

Iekskigai lietoSanai
Iekskigai lietoSanai
Iekskigai lietoSanai
Iekskigai lietoSanai
Iekskigai lietoSanai
Iekskigai lietoSanai
Iekskigai lietoSanai
Iekskigai lietosanai
Iekskigai lietoSanai
Iekskigai lieto3anai
Iekskigai lietoSanai

blisters (OPA/al/PVH/al)
blisters (OPA/al/PVH/al)
blisters (OPA/al/PVH/al)
blisters (OPA/al/PVH/al)
blisters (OPA/al/PVH/al)
blisters (OPA/al/PVH/al)
blisters (OPA/al/PVH/al)
blisters (OPA/al/PVH/al)
blisters (OPA/al/PVH/al)
traucini (ABPE)

traucini (ABPE)

lepakojuma
lielumi

7 tabletes
10 tabletes
14 tabletes
20 tabletes
21 tablete
30 tabletes
50 tabletes
90 tabletes
100 tabletes
30 tablets
100 tablets



